FACULTY OF INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY
Department of Multi Media #DPMCF0_Y3_S1_GROUP_MA

CELCAT

timetabler

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00

PRACTICAL, 08:00-10:00

Module: TMO216D
Staff: NETSHISUMBEWA T

PRACTICAL, 08:00-10:00
Module: OOP216D

08:30 Staff: BIRCH WR
Room: 10-140 - SS (ICT) Room: 10-240 - SS (ICT)
09:00
09:30
10:00 PRACTICAL, 10:00-12:00 PRACTICAL, 10:00-12:00 PRACTICAL, 10:00-12:00
Module: MTE216D Module: TMO216D Module: DTP216D
10:30 Staff: BALOYI LL Staff: NETSHISUMBEWA T Staff: MABUNDA BT
Room: 10-G06 - SS (ICT) Room: 10-140 - SS (ICT) Room: 10-L44 - SS (ICT)
11:00
11:30
12:00 PRACTICAL, 12:00-14:00
Module: OOP216D
12:30 Staff: BIRCH WR
Room: 10-240 - SS (ICT)
13:00 PRACTICAL, 13:00-14:00 PRACTICAL, 13:00-14:00
Module: DTP216D Module: OOP216D
13:30 Staff: MABUNDA BT Staff: BIRCH WR
Room: 10-L44 - SS (ICT) Room: 10-240 - SS (ICT)
14:00 PRACTICAL, 14:00-15:00 PRACTICAL, 14:00-15:00
Module: TMO216D Module: MTE216D
14:30 Staff: NETSHISUMBEWA T Staff: BALOYI LL
Room: 10-140 - SS (ICT) Room: 10-G06 - SS (ICT)
15:00 | PRACTICAL, 15:00-17:00 PRACTICAL, 15:00-17:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

Module: DTP216D
Staff: MABUNDA BT
Room: 10-L44 - SS (ICT)

Module: MTE216D
Staff: BALOY! LL
Room: 10-G06 - SS (ICT)

17:15

17:45

18:15

18:45

19:15

19:45

20:15

20:45
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